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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAYAM

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
24/01/2026

To date
24/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 24/01/2026 VIJAYA M MUTHUKARUPPAN 
(HSBN)

FIRST FLOOR, 
PATHIYIL HOUSE, 

PATHIYIL 
KARIYAMPADOM 

ROAD,, KOTTAYAM, 
NATTASSERY SH 
MOUNT, 686006, 

KOTTAYAM

  

2 24/01/2026 M VINODH VIJAYA M (MTHR) 65 FIRST FLOOR, 
PATHIYIL HOUSE, 

PATHIYIL 
KARIYAMPADOM 

ROAD, 
PERUMBAIKAD, 
NATTASSERY SH 
MOUNT, 686006, 

KOTTAYAM

  

3 24/01/2026 Aprem Sunny John Sunny T K (FTHR) Thadathil Parambil, 
Poovanthuruth, 
Panachikkad, 

Poovanthuruth, 686012, 
Kottayam
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAYAM

Revision identity

4 24/01/2026 Amal Krishna P V Vinodkumar (FTHR) Puthen Parambil, 
Poovanthuruth, 
Panachikkad, 

Poovanthuruth, 686012, 
Kottayam

  

5 24/01/2026 Swapna Baker Fenn Leelamma Jacob 
(MTHR)

Thoppil, Ponpally, 
Vijayapuram, 

Vadavathoor, 686010, 
Kottayam

  

6 24/01/2026 Thejus Shaji M T Shaji (FTHR) Thejus House, 
Kumaranalloor, 
Perumbaikadu, 

Kumaranalloor, 686016, 
Kottayam

  

7 24/01/2026 Aleena A S Sunil P T (FTHR) Puthuchira Arupathil, 
Nattakom Panchayath 
Junction, Nattakom, 

Mariyappally, 686013, 
Kottayam

  

8 24/01/2026 Rahul R Rajesh G (FTHR) Vadakkathu 
Thazhchayil, Nattakom 
Panchayath Junction, 

Nattakom, 
Mariyappally, 686013, 

Kottayam

  

9 24/01/2026 sharmila T S Subhash A . S (HSBN) Aathara, House, 
Panachikkad, 

kuzhimattom, 686533, 
kottayam

  

10 24/01/2026 Vinayak R Ramesh Babu K A 
(FTHR)

Sannidhanam, Nattakom 
Panchayath Junction, 

Nattakom, 
Mariyappally, 686013, 

Kottayam
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAYAM

Revision identity

11 24/01/2026 RajiMathew Anand M John (HSBN) 563,Mannucheril., 
Panachikkad, 
Panachikkad, 

Kuzhimattom, 686533, 
Kottayam

  

12 24/01/2026 JEFFIN JOSHY JOSHY THOMAS 
(FTHR)

01/249 NJANGATTU, 
MOOZHIKULANGARA, 

ONAMTHURUTH, 
ONAMTHURUTH, 

686601, KOTTAYAM

  

13 24/01/2026 Kunhu Beevi Najeeb (OTHR) 51/379  Puthanparambil, 
PK Road, 

Perumbaikadu, 
Kumaranalloor, 686016, 

Kottayam

  

14 24/01/2026 Anand M John Raji Mathew (WIFE) 563,Mannucheril, 
Panachikkad, 
Panachikkad, 

Kuzhimattom, 686533, 
Kottayam

  

15 24/01/2026 Neethumol K B Baiju V K (FTHR) Kaniyamparambil, 
Nattakom Panchayath 
Junction, Kottayam, 

Mariyappally, 686013, 
Kottayam

  

16 24/01/2026 Adarshkrishna T R RajeshKumar (FTHR) Tharayil, 
Kumaranalloor, 
Kumaranalloor, 

Kumaranalloor, 686016, 
Kottayam

  

17 24/01/2026 M V THOMAS SAJINI THOMAS 
(WIFE)

MALITHARAYIL, 
KUMMANAM, 

THAZHATHANGADY, 
KUMMANAM P O, 

686005, KOTTAYAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAYAM

Revision identity

18 24/01/2026 IBRAHIM SONY ABDUL KHADER 
(FTHR)

PUTHIYAMADOM, 
CEMENT JUNCTION, 

NATTAKOM, 
NATTAKOM P O, 

686013, KOTTAYAM

  

19 24/01/2026 AMEEN 
KOCHUPARAMBIL 

MAHEEN 

M MAHEEN (FTHR) KOCHUPARAMBIL, 
THIRUVATHUKKAL, 

KOTTAYAM, 
KOTTAYAM WEST, 
686003, KOTTAYAM

  

20 24/01/2026 Anitha Jacob Mother Superior 
(OTHR)

09/676,   Visitation 
Convent, Nattassery, 

Perumbaikad, S H 
Mount, 686006, 

Kottayam

  

21 24/01/2026 KARTHIKA 
AJIKUMAR

SMITHAMOL S 
(MTHR)

KARACKATTU, 
CHINGAVANAM, 

NATTAKAM, 
CHINGAVANAM, 

686531, KOTTAYAM

  

22 24/01/2026 SAJINI THOMAS M V THOMAS (HSBN) MALITHARAYIL, 
KUMMANAM, 

THAZHATHANGADY, 
KUMMANAM P O, 

686005, KOTTAYAM

  

23 24/01/2026 BINNY MOL 
DARVESH SONY 

IBRAHIM SONY 
(HSBN)

PUTHIYAMADOM, 
CEMENT JUNCTION, 

NATTAKOM, 
NATTAKOM P O, 

686013, KOTTAYAM

  

24 24/01/2026 KUNJUMOL AMEEN AMEEN 
KOCHUPARAMBIL 

MAHEEN (HSBN)

KOCHUPARAMBIL, 
THIRUVATHUKKAL, 

KOTTAYAM, 
KOTTAYAM WEST, 
686003, KOTTAYAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAYAM

Revision identity

25 24/01/2026 sneha k s shaji k s (FTHR) kalapurackal, 
moozhikulangara, 

kaipuzha, 
moozhikulangara, 
686601, kottayam

  

26 24/01/2026 EBIN LOUIS LOUIS ANTONY 
(FTHR)

KANIYAMPARAMBIL, 
S H MOUNT P O, 
KOTTAYAM, S H 
MOUNT, 686006, 

KOTTAYAM

  

27 24/01/2026 ANN JAMES SALEX JACOB (HSBN) 12/84/B 
THECCANATTU 

HOUSE, S H MOUNT, 
PERUMBAIKADU, S 
H MOUNT, 686006, 

KOTTAYAM

  

28 24/01/2026 Rajeswari R Nath Geetha Shirmla (MTHR) Ramanilayam, 
Pathamuttom, 
Panachickadu, 

Pathamuttom, 686532, 
Kottayam

  

29 24/01/2026 ASHITHA N NAJEEB M (FTHR) 201/
VATTAPPARAMBIL, 

THAZHATHANGADY, 
KOTTAYAM, 

THAZHATHANGADY, 
686005, KOTTAYAM

  

30 24/01/2026 Sinto P Sebi SEBI P P (FTHR) 10/311 PULICKAL, 
MANGANAM, 

VIJAYAPURAM, 
MANGANAM P O, 

686018, KOTTAYAM

  

31 24/01/2026 P R RAJAPPAN RAGHAVAN (FTHR) NO 7, SUNSHINE 
VILLA, 

GANDHINAGAR, 
KOTTAYAM, 

THELLAKOM, 686630, 
KOTTAYAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAYAM

Revision identity

32 24/01/2026 JOJI P K SATHI M S (WIFE) 51/77-C 
PUTHUKULANGARA, 
KUMARANALLOOR, 

KOTTAYAM, 
KUMARANALLOOR, 
686016, KOTTAYAM

  

33 24/01/2026 Shinto Shibu Shibu Philip (FTHR) Chengerathuparambil, 
Kumaranalloor, 
Perymbaikadu, 

Kumaranalloor, 686016, 
Kottayam

  

34 24/01/2026 Halasyanath M Madhu (FTHR) Vadakkathu 
Kizhakkethil, Nattakom 

Panchayath Junction, 
Nattakom, 

Mariyappally, 686013, 
Kottayam

  

35 24/01/2026 MEENA ANTONY ANTONY (FTHR) KANIYAMPARAMBIL, 
S H MOUNT P O, 
KOTTAYAM, S H 
MOUNT, 686006, 

KOTTAYAM

  

36 24/01/2026 Deni Varghese Varghese Joseph (FTHR) Kochupurackal, 
Chingavanam, 

Nattakom, 
Chingavanam, 686531, 

Kottayam

  

37 24/01/2026 Amalu Shibu Shibu Philip (FTHR) Chengerathu Parambil, 
Kumaranalloor, 
Perumbaikadu, 

Kumaranalloor, 686016, 
Kottayam

  

38 24/01/2026 Jojy Seby A V KURIAN (FTHR) 10/311 PULICKAN, 
MANGANAM, 

VIJAYAPURAM, 
MANGANAM P O, 

686018, KOTTAYAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAYAM

Revision identity

39 24/01/2026 SWATHY SANTHOSH SANTHOSH KUMAR 
T V (FTHR)

THEKKEPARAMBIL, 
VADAVATHOOR, 
VIJAYAPURAM, 

VADAVATHOOR, 
686010, KOTTAYAM

  

40 24/01/2026 ALINA SABU SABU E V (FTHR) ERUTHICKAL 
PARAMBIL, 

KARAPUZHA, 
KOTTAYAM, 

KOTTAYAM WEST, 
686003, KOTTAYAM

  

41 24/01/2026 SETHU SANTHOSH SANTHOSH KUMAR 
T V (FTHR)

THEKKEPARAMBIL, 
VADAVATHOOR, 
VIJAYAPURAM, 

VADAVATHOOR, 
686010, KOTTAYAM

  

42 24/01/2026 GITTU VENGAL 
THOMAS 

V C THOMAS (FTHR) 17/14, VENGAL, 
MANARCAD, 
MANARCAD, 

MANARCAD, 686019, 
KOTTAYAM

  

43 24/01/2026 T P Mathew Kriakose Philip (OTHR) Thundiyil Ebenezer 
Home, Parakulam, 

Kuzuimattom, 
Kuzhimattom, 686533, 

Kottayam

  

44 24/01/2026 Midhun Jacob Jacobkutty (FTHR) Thottathil Veedu, 
Chingavanam, 

Nattakom, 
Chingavanam, 686531, 

Kottayam

  

45 24/01/2026 VISHNUPRIYA S SAJI SUSEELAN 
(FTHR)

K S SADANAM, 
PARAMPUZHA, 

KOTTAYAM, 
PARAMPUZHA, 

686004, KOTTAYAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAYAM

Revision identity

46 24/01/2026 RIYAMOL 
VARGHESE 

K O VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

5/511 KUTTIKADAN, 
VADAVATHOOR P O, 

VIJAYAPURAM, 
VADAVATHOOR, 

686010, KOTTAYAM

  

47 24/01/2026 Seby Pulikan PAUL P R (FTHR) 10/311 PULIKAN, 
MANGANAM, 

VIJAYAPURAM, 
MANGANAM P O, 

686018, KOTTAYAM

  

48 24/01/2026 SUJA MATHEWS KARIMATTAM 
MATHEWS (HSBN)

KARIMATTAM, 
KOCHANA ROAD, 

KOTTAYAM, 
CHUNGOM, 686001, 

KOTTAYAM

  

49 24/01/2026 NIYA SARA JOSEPH AJU JOSEPH KURIAN 
(FTHR)

39/106 A 
KANJIRATHUMMOOTTIL, 

PALLOM, 
NATTAKOM, 

PALLOM, 686007, 
KOTTAYAM

  

50 24/01/2026 GIGI MARY JACOB RAJU JACOB (FTHR) COLLEGE MALY 
CHIRAYIL, 

KOTTAYAM P O, 
KOTTAYAM, 

KOTTAYAM, 686001, 
KOTTAYAM

  

51 24/01/2026 K V SASIKUMAR SUJATHA 
SASIKUMAR (WIFE)

10/340 
KURUKKASSERIL 

KAROTTU, 
MANGANAM P O, 

KOTTAYAM, 
MANGANAM, 686018, 

KOTTAYAM

  

52 24/01/2026 ISHANA P A ABDUL RAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

48/CHERICKAL, 
THIRUVATHUKKAL, 

VELOOR, 
KOTTAYAM WEST, 
686003, KOTTAYAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAYAM

Revision identity

53 24/01/2026 Mariya Jacob Jacobkutty (FTHR) Thottathil House, 
Chingavanam, 

Nattakom, 
Chingavanam, 686531, 

Kottayam

  

54 24/01/2026 NEHA SUSAN JOSEPH AJU JOSEPH KURIAN 
(FTHR)

39/106 A 
KANJIRATHUMMOOTTIL, 

PALLOM, 
NATTAKOM, 

PALLOM, 686007, 
KOTTAYAM

  

55 24/01/2026 ANISHKUMAR C T C S RAJADAS (FTHR) KOOVAPARAMBU, 
CHANNANIKADU, 
PANACHIKKADU, 
CHANNANIKADU, 

686533, KOTTAYAM

  

56 24/01/2026 AKHILESH K 
SASIKUMAR 

K V SASIKUMAR 
(FTHR)

10/340 
KURUKKASSERIL 

KAROTTU, 
MANGANAM P O, 

KOTTAYAM, 
MANGANAM, 686018, 

KOTTAYAM

  

57 24/01/2026 K A SHAMEERMON ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

05/171 
KACHERIPARAMBIL, 

ERUMELY, 
ERUMELY SOUTH, 

ERUMELY P O, 
686509, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

58 24/01/2026 AKHILK SASIKUMAR K V SASIKUMAR 
(FTHR)

10/340 
KURUKKASSERIL 

KAROTTU, 
MANGANAM P O, 

KOTTAYAM, 
MANGANAM, 686018, 

KOTTAYAM

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAYAM

Revision identity

59 24/01/2026 SUJATHA 
SASIKUMAR 

K V SASIKUMAR 
(HSBN)

10/340 
KURUKKASSERIL 

KAROTTU, 
MANGANAM P O, 

KOTTAYAM, 
MANGANAM, 686018, 

KOTTAYAM

  

60 24/01/2026 DHANYA DENNY DENNY KURIAN 
(FTHR)

396 KALLUKALAYIL, 
MUTTUCHIRA, 
MUTTUCHIRA, 
MUTTUCHIRA, 
686613, VAIKOM

  

61 24/01/2026 SARIKA C G GOPALAKRISHANAN 
P B (FTHR)

CHITTIPARAMBIL, 
PALLOM, 

NATTAKAM, 
PALLOM, 686007, 

KOTTAYAM

  

62 24/01/2026 ANJANA KRISHNAN UNNIKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

PUTHENPARAMBIL, 
THAZHATHANGADY, 

KOTTAYAM, 
THAZHATHANGADY, 

686005, KOTTAYAM

  

63 24/01/2026 Elsamma Antony Kochumon K K (OTHR) Valiya Thazhath, 
Kuzhimattom, 
Panachickadu, 

Kuzhimattom, 686533, 
Kottayam

  

64 24/01/2026 SAYANAMOL SHAJI SHAJI V H (FTHR) EZHAMALIYIL, 
PERUMBAIKADU P 

O, KOTTAYAM, 
PERUMBAIKADU, 

686016, KOTTAYAM

  

65 24/01/2026 LEEMAMOL C D BIJUKUMAR T 
(HSBN)

KALLINGAYIL, 
PANACHIKKAD, 

KOTTAYAM, 
KOLLAD P O, 686004, 

KOTTAYAM

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAYAM

Revision identity

66 24/01/2026 Sophy Issac Manoj P Thomas 
(HSBN)

PUTHEN PARAMBIL, 
KUZHIMATTOM, 
PANACHIKKAD, 
KUZHIMATTOM, 

686533, KOTTAYAM

  

67 24/01/2026 ARUN E R USHA T (MTHR) ELLAMPALLIL, 
VELLUTHURUTHY, 

PANACHIKKAD, 
KUZHIMATTOM P O, 
686533, KOTTAYAM

  

68 24/01/2026 MATHEW K C CHERIAN (FTHR) KANNACHEL, 
PERUMBAIKADU, 

KOTTAYAM, 
PERUMBAIKADU, 

686016, KOTTAYAM

  

69 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
YASEEN C A 

ANAS MON C K 
(FTHR)

CHITTADIYIL, 
THIRUVATHUKKAL, 

VELOOR, 
KOTTAYAM WEST, 
686003, KOTTAYAM

  

70 24/01/2026 Antony Varghese Jacob Abraham (OTHR) Valiya Thazhath, 
Kuzhimattom, 
Panachickadu, 

Kuzhimattom, 686533, 
Kottayam

  

71 24/01/2026 ANSIYA N NAGOOR MEERAN 
(FTHR)

MADATHILPARAMBIL, 
PERUMBAIKADU P 

O, KOTTAYAM, 
PERUMBAIKADU, 

686016, KOTTAYAM

  

72 24/01/2026 DEVIKA C G ELSY (MTHR) CHITTIPARAMBIL, 
PALLOM, 

NATTAKAM, 
PALLOM, 686007, 

KOTTAYAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAYAM

Revision identity

73 24/01/2026 Jeeshma P Saji Bijeesh P R (HSBN) pallikunnel, 
velloothuruthy, 
panachikkad, 

Kuzhimattom, 686533, 
kottayam

  

74 24/01/2026 USHA T A N 
RAMAKRISHNAN 

(HSBN)

ELLAMPALLIL, 
VELLUTHURUTHY, 

PANACHIKKAD, 
KUZHIMATTOM P O, 
686533, KOTTAYAM

  

75 24/01/2026 SIJU RAJ A N RAJU (FTHR) KARTHIKA BHAVAN, 
PULINAKKAL  

THIRUVATHUKKAL, 
KARAPUZHA, 

KOTTAYAM WEST, 
686003, KOTTAYAM

  

76 24/01/2026 ALVIN SANTHOSH SANTHOSH VARKEY 
(FTHR)

SANTHOSH 
BHAVAN, 

MOOLAVATTOM P O, 
PANACHIKKAD, 

MOOLAVATTOM, 
686012, KOTTAYAM

  

77 24/01/2026 Philemon P Manoj Manoj P Thomas 
(FTHR)

PUTHEN PARAMBIL, 
KUZHIMATTOM, 
PANACHIKKAD, 
KUZHIMATTOM, 
686533, kottayam

  

78 24/01/2026 BHAGATH S NAIR BINDHUMOL T R 
(MTHR)

NAMBIMADATHIL, 
MOOLAVATTOM P O, 

NATTAKAM S O, 
POOVANTHURUTH, 
686013, KOTTAYAM

  

79 24/01/2026 ABHIRAMI S SURESH KUMAR K R 
(FTHR)

452/RAM NIVAS, 
THALIYILKKOTTA, 

KOTTAYAM, 
THAZHATHANGADY, 

686005, KOTTAYAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAYAM

Revision identity

80 24/01/2026 Kannan Aniyachan (FTHR) Kakkamparambil, 
Chingavanam, 

Nattakom, Chingavanam 
P O, 686531, Kottayam

  

81 24/01/2026 GOPALAKRISHNAN 
P B

ELSY (WIFE) CHITTIPARAMBIL, 
PALLOM, 

NATTAKAM, 
PALLOM, 686007, 

KOTTAYAM

  

82 24/01/2026 Aparna A S Ambily Suresh (MTHR) Aathara, velloothuruthy, 
panachikkad, 

Kuzhimattom, 686533, 
kottayam

  

83 24/01/2026 ANISH E R USHA T (MTHR) ELLAMPALLIL, 
VELLUTHURUTHY, 

PANACHIKKAD, 
KUZHIMATTOM P O, 
686533, KOTTAYAM

  

84 24/01/2026 JYOTHILAKSHMY P J JOJI P K (FTHR) 51/77-C 
PUTHUKULANGARA, 
KUMARANALLOOR, 

KOTTAYAM, 
KUMARANALLOOR, 
686016, KOTTAYAM

  

85 24/01/2026 ATHUL SANTHOSH SANTHOSH K K 
(FTHR)

KOTTAYIL, 
VADAVATHOOR, 
VIJAYAPURAM, 

VADAVATHOOR, 
686010, KOTTAYAM

  

86 24/01/2026 SALY GEORGE GEORGE JOSEPH 
(HSBN)

PALLITHAZHATHU, 
MONIPPALLY, 
MONIPPALLY, 
MONIPPALLY, 

686636, MEENACHIL
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAYAM

Revision identity

87 24/01/2026 Finny P Manoj Manoj P Thomas 
(FTHR)

PUTHEN PARAMBIL, 
KUZHIMATTOM, 
PANACHIKKAD, 
KUZHIMATTOM, 

686533, KOTTAYAM

  

88 24/01/2026 ANANDHU 
SANTHOSH 

SANTHOSH K K 
(FTHR)

KOTTAYIL, 
VADAVATHOOR, 
VIJAYAPURAM, 

VADAVATHOOR, 
686010, KOTTAYAM

  

89 24/01/2026 Karthikey R Nath Geetha Reghunath 
(MTHR)

Ramanilayam, 
Pathamuttom, 
Panachickadu, 

Pathamuttom, 686532, 
Kottayam

  

90 24/01/2026 ADITHYAN SURAJ SURAJ (FTHR) KANNELATHU, 
PARAMPUZHA P O, 

KOTTAYAM, 
PARAMPUZHA, 

686004, KOTTAYAM

  

91 24/01/2026 SUJA KURIAKOSE M A KURIAKOSE 
(HSBN)

MAVELIL HOUSE, 
VELLOOTHURUTHY, 

PANACHIKKAD, 
KUZHIMATTOM P O, 
686533, KOTTAYAM

  

92 24/01/2026 SISTER SHEENA KURUVILLA (FTHR) VISITATION 
CONVENT, 

PARUTHUMPARA, 
PANACHIKKAD, 

CHANNANIKKAD P 
O, 686533, 

KOTTAYAM

  

93 24/01/2026 NEHA PRAKASH PRAKASH FRANCIS 
(FTHR)

CHIRAYATH, 
MOOLAVATTOM, 

KOTTAYAM, 
MOOLAVATTOM P O, 
686012, KOTTAYAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAYAM

Revision identity

94 24/01/2026 sathi m s joji p k (HSBN) 51/77-C 
PUTHUKULANGARA, 
KUMARANALLOOR, 

KOTTAYAM, 
KUMARANALLOOR, 
686016, KOTTAYAM

  

95 24/01/2026 NIKHILA MARIA 
JACOB 

ABY PUNNAN (HSBN) 04/56,UDHAYA 
BHAVANAM 

PUZHITHARA, 
PARAMPUZHA P O, 

KOTTAYAM, 
PARAMPUZHA, 

686004, KOTTAYAM

  

96 24/01/2026 ABY KURIAKOSE M A KURIAKOSE 
(FTHR)

MAVELIL HOUSE, 
VELLOOTHURUTHY, 

PANACHIKKAD, 
KUZHIMATTOM P O, 
686533, KOTTAYAM

  

97 24/01/2026 N Radhamani Vijayanandan (FTHR) Flat B 2 Vrindavan 
Garden, Kumaranalloor, 

Kottayam, 
Kumaranaloor, 686016, 

Kottayam

  

98 24/01/2026 Manoj P THOMAS Ammini (MTHR) PUTHEN PARAMBIL, 
KUZHIMATTOM, 
PANACHIKKAD, 
KUZHIMATTOM, 

686533, KOTTAYAM

  

99 24/01/2026 SHIN U P ABRAHAM THOMASKUTTY 
ABRAHAM (HSBN)

ILLATHUPARAMBU, 
CHANNANIKKADU P 
O, PANACHIKKAD, 
CHANNANIKKADU, 
686533, KOTTAYAM

  

100 24/01/2026 GEORGE VARGHESE 
ANOOP 

GEORGE VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

KALLUPALAM, 
NATTASSERY, 

VIJAYAPURAM, S H 
MOUNT P O, 686006, 

KOTTAYAM

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAYAM

Revision identity

101 24/01/2026 JIYA JOICE JOICE JOHN (FTHR) 13/556 PULICKAL 
SINCO GARDEN NO 
9, VADAVATHOOR P 

O, KOTTAYAM, 
VADAVATHOOR, 

686010, KOTTAYAM

  

102 24/01/2026 Devika K B Babu K M (FTHR) Kattuparambil, 
KUDAYAMAPADI, 

Aimanam, 
Mariathuruthu, 686017, 

ETTUMANOOR

  

103 24/01/2026 RENOY THOMAS JUSTIN P GEORGE 
(HSBN)

14/150 
PULIVELICHIRAYIL, 

KANJIKUZHY, 
MUTTAMBALAM, 
MUTTAMBALAM, 

686004, KOTTAYAM

  

104 24/01/2026 Akshay Sabarinath M Pradeep R (OTHR) Sabarishylam, 
Unionclub, Kottayam, 

Kottayam, 686001, 
Kottayam

  

105 24/01/2026 TITTY JOICE JOICE JOHN (HSBN) 13/556 PULICKAL 
CINCO  GARDEN 

VILLA NO 9, 
VADAVATHOOR P O, 

KOTTAYAM, 
VADAVATHOOR, 

686010, KOTTAYAM

  

106 24/01/2026 JUSTIN P GEORGE P J GEORGE (FTHR) 14/150 
PULIVELICHIRAYIL, 

KANJIKUZHY, 
MUTTAMBALAM, 
MUTTAMBALAM, 

686004, KOTTAYAM

  

107 24/01/2026 SREEHARI P S SHIJUMON P H 
(FTHR)

PULIVELIL, 
AYMANAM, 
AYMANAM, 

AYMANAM, 686015, 
KOTTAYAM

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAYAM

Revision identity

108 24/01/2026 Sreehari S Sudhakaran (FTHR) Kuzhiparambil, 
Kaipuzha p.o Kottayam, 

kaipuzha, kaipuzha, 
kaipuzha, 686602, 

Kottayam

  

109 24/01/2026 RAKHI H AKHIL 
MURALEEDHARAN 

(HSBN)

VAISHNAVAM, 
KUZHIMATTOM, 
PANACHIKKADU, 
KUZHIMATTOM, 

686533, KOTTAYAM

  

110 24/01/2026 JOICE JOHN CHACKO JOHN 
(FTHR)

13/556 PULICKAL 
CINCO GARDEN 

VILLA NO 9, 
VADAVATHOOR P O, 

KOTTAYAM, 
VADAVATHOOR, 

686010, KOTTAYAM

  

111 24/01/2026 LAKSHMI P MONI MONI M (FTHR) PAPPABHAVAN, 
VADAVATHOOR, 
VIJAYAPURAM, 

VADAVATHOOR, 
686010, KOTTAYAM

  

112 24/01/2026 ANISH 
SUBHRAMANIYAN 

ARUL JYOTHI P 
(FTHR)

01/268 
MURUKANILAYAM, 

VIJAYAPURAM, 
VIJAYAPURAM, 
PARAMPUZHA, 

686004, KOTTAYAM

  

113 24/01/2026 NISHANTH P V PANKAJAKSHAN 
(FTHR)

PRAVADA COTTAGE, 
PANACHIKKADU, 
PANACHIKKADU, 
KUZHIMATTOM, 

686533, KOTTAYAM

  

114 24/01/2026 Amal Shaji Shaji Varghese (FTHR) Vazhachira 
Puputhuparambu, 

Chingavanam, 
Nattakom, 

Chingavanam, 686531, 
Kottayam

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAYAM

Revision identity

115 24/01/2026 Padmanabhan s Sankaran (FTHR) Palathinkal Thoppil, 
Channanikkad, 
Panachikkad, 

Channanikkad, 686533, 
Kottayam

  

116 24/01/2026 NIKHIL ANTONY REJI ANTONY (FTHR) PALLIKUNNEL, 
NATTASSERY, 

VIJAYAPURAM, S H 
MOUNT P O, 686006, 

KOTTAYAM

  

117 24/01/2026 T N Sathidevi Padmanabhan S (HSBN) Palathinkal Thoppil, 
Channanikkad, 
Panachikkad, 

Channanikkad, 686533, 
Kottayam

  

118 24/01/2026 Rinesh Koshy Chandy Elizabeth Thomas 
(WIFE)

17BC NOEL 
MATTEETHRA 

HEIGHTS, BAKER 
JUNCTION, 

KOTTAYAM, 
KOTTAYAM P O, 

686001, KOTTAYAM

  

119 24/01/2026 AMEEN AFSAL AFSAL P A (FTHR) PUTHENPARAMBIL, 
THAZHATHANGADY, 

KOTTAYAM, 
THAZHATHANGADY, 

686005, KOTTAYAM

  

120 24/01/2026 AJAY T 
KANJIRATHUMMOOTTIL 

THANKACHEN K C 
(FTHR)

KANJIRATHUMMOODU, 
NJARACKAL, 

VIJAYAPURAM, 
VADAVATHOOR PO, 
686010, KOTTAYAM

  

121 24/01/2026 Shibu K R Sivarajan (FTHR) Kulangara, Kollad, 
Panachikkad, Kollad, 

686004, Kottayam

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAYAM

Revision identity

122 24/01/2026 MERLIN MARIAM 
RAJU 

ARUN K ASHOK 
KUMAR (HSBN)

KOCHUPARAMBIL, 
VELOOR, VELOOR, 
KOTTAYAM WEST, 
686003, KOTTAYAM

  

123 24/01/2026 Ranjesh Jacob Chandy Reena Chandy (MTHR) 17 AD NOEL 
MATTEETHRA 
HEIGHTS, Baker 

Junction, Kottayam, 
Kottayam P o, 686001, 

Kottayam

  

124 24/01/2026 SHEEJA BAIJU BAIJU V N (HSBN) 07/86-G 
MANGALATHU 

RASIDENCE, 
KUMARANALLOOR, 

KOTTAYAM, 
KUMARANALLOOR, 
686016, KOTTAYAM

  

125 24/01/2026 JOSHUA K JOSEPH JOSEPH K G (FTHR) KALLUVETTAMKUZHI, 
KUNNAMPALLIKKARA, 

PANACHIKKAD, 
POOVANTHURUTHU, 
686012, KOTTAYAM

  

126 24/01/2026 CHIPPY MARIA 
PUNNOOSE

SIJU K RAJ (HSBN) KUNNEL, 
CHINGAVANAM, 

NATTAKOM, 
CHINGAVANAM, 

686531, KOTTAYAM

  

127 24/01/2026 Aneena Joseph Joseph M T (FTHR) Manjackalayil, 
Parambuzha, 

Perumbaikkadu, 
Perumbaikkadu, 

686016, Kottayam

  

128 24/01/2026 Reena Chandy Samuel K Chandy 
(HSBN)

16A NOEL 
MATTEETHRA 
HEIGHTS, Baker 

Junction, Kottayam, 
Kottayam P O, 686001, 

Kottayam

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAYAM

Revision identity

129 24/01/2026 JENI RAJU SAJU RAJ (HSBN) KUNNEL, 
CHINGAVANAM, 

NATTAKOM, 
CHINGAVANAM, 

686531, KOTTAYAM

  

130 24/01/2026 NEHA RACHEL 
MATHEW 

MATHEW JOHN 
DANIEL (FTHR)

AMBITHARAYIL 
VILLA NO 10 

SHELTERS COCOON, 
KALATHIPADY, 
VIJAYAPURAM, 

MANGANAM P O, 
686018, KOTTAYAM

  

131 24/01/2026 MANOJ M 
VARGHESE 

VARGHESE (FTHR) 13/ 266 KOTHAKERIL, 
MANGANAM, 

VIJAYAPURAM, 
MANGANAM, 686018, 

KOTTAYAM

  

132 24/01/2026 Fitha Fathima Riyas Riyas V M (FTHR) 2/889B Riyas Manzil, 
Vazhakalayil, Kottayam, 

Perumbaikadu P O, 
686016, Kottayam

  

133 24/01/2026 MABEL MARIAM 
MATHEW 

MATHEW GEORGE 
(FTHR)

03/453, 
KOSAMATTAM 
PUTHENPURA, 
PARAMPUZHA, 
VIJAYAPURAM, 
PARAMPUZHA, 

686004, KOTTAYAM

  

134 24/01/2026 ABDUL SALAM P S JAMEELA BEEGUM 
M (WIFE)

CRESCENTS, 
PERUMBAIKADAU, 
PERUMBAIKADU, 

PERUMBAIKADU P 
O, 686016, 

KOTTAYAM

  

135 24/01/2026 Elizabeth Thomas Rinesh Koshy Chandy 
(HSBN)

Matteethra, Baker 
Junction, Kottayam, 

Kottayam P O, 686001, 
Kottayam

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAYAM

Revision identity

136 24/01/2026 PARVATHY S NAIR SUNIL KUMAR 
(FTHR)

KOCHUPARAMBU, 
KARAPUZHA, 
KOTTAYAM, 

KOTTAYAM, 686001, 
KOTTAYAM

  

137 24/01/2026 JOYEL K JOSE 
GEORGE 

JOSEPH K G (FTHR) KALLUVETTANKUZHIYIL, 
MOOLAVATTOM, 
PANACHIKKAD, 

MOOLAVATTOM, 
686012, KOTTAYAM

  

138 24/01/2026 SACHIN BAIJU BAIJU V N (FTHR) 07/86-G 
MANGALATHU 

RESIDENCE, 
KUMARANALLOOR, 

KOTTAYAM, 
KUMARANALLOOR, 
686016, KOTTAYAM

  

139 24/01/2026 JAMEELA BEEGUM M ABDUL SALAM P S 
(HSBN)

CRESCENTS, 
PERUMBAIKADU, 
PERUMBAIKADU, 
PERUMBAIKADU, 

686016, KOTTAYAM

  

140 24/01/2026 AHAMMED AMEEN K A KHALID 
RAWTHER (FTHR)

SHEENA MANZIL, 
THIRUVATHUKKAL, 

KOTTAYAM, 
KOTTAYAM WEST, 
686003, KOTTAYAM

  

141 24/01/2026 Richelle Mariam Chandy Rinesh Koshy Chandy 
(FTHR)

17 BC NOEL 
MATTEETHRA 

HEIGHTS, BAKER 
JUNTION, 

KOTTAYAM, 
KOTTAYAM P O, 

686001, KOTTAYAM

  

142 24/01/2026 Sunitha Sundaran O S Sundaran (HSBN) 3/32 Poovannikunnel 
House, Perumbaikadu, 

Kottayam, 
Perumbaikadu P O, 
686016, Kottayam

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAYAM

Revision identity

143 24/01/2026 DIYA MARY 
THOMAS 

SATHEESH THOMAS 
(FTHR)

KALLOOPPARAYIL 
ALUMMOOTTIL, 

THAZHATHANGADY, 
KOTTAYAM, 

THAZHATHANGADY, 
686005, KOTTAYAM

  

144 24/01/2026 CHANDRIKA 
VENUGOPAL 

M S VENUGOPAL 
(HSBN)

08/73 CHITTADIYIL, 
KUMARANALLOOR, 

KOTTAYAM, 
KUMARANALLOOR, 
686016, KOTTAYAM

  

145 24/01/2026 KRUPA K JOSEPH JOSEPH K G (FTHR) KALLUVETTAMKUZHI, 
KUNNAMPALLIKKARA, 

PANACHIKKAD, 
POOVANTHURUTHU, 
686012, KOTTAYAM

  

146 24/01/2026 AZMINA P K LAILA T (MTHR) AZMINA MANZIL 
PANICHIMOOTTIL, 

MOOLAVATTOM P O, 
PANACHIKKAD, 

MOOLAVATTOM, 
686012, KOTTAYAM

  

147 24/01/2026 REMA DEVI L PADMAKUMAR P L 
(HSBN)

SIVAMAYAM, 
VARISSERY, 

PERUMBAIKADU, 
MARIYATHURUTHU, 
686017, KOTTAYAM

  

148 24/01/2026 LAILAMANIAMMA HARIKUTTAN NAIR 
(HSBN)

RAHUL NIVAS, 
NATTAKOM, 
NATTAKOM, 

PAKKIL, 686012, 
KOTTAYAM

  

149 24/01/2026 Manu Manoj Manoj P R (FTHR) Puthan Parambil, 
Poovanthuruthu, 

Panachikkad, 
Poovanthuruthu P O, 

686012, Kottayam

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAYAM

Revision identity

150 24/01/2026 JOSEPH LUKE MARIAMMA (MTHR) MALIKAYIL HOUSE, 
PALLOM, 

NATTAKOM, 
PALLOM P O, 686007, 

KOTTAYAM

  

151 24/01/2026 RIJUMON T JOY T K JOY (FTHR) THUNDIYIL, 
VADAVATHOOR, 
VIJAYAPURAM, 

VADAVATHOOR P O, 
686010, KOTTAYAM

  

152 24/01/2026 Sandra Sundaran O S Sundaran (FTHR) 3/32 Poovannikunnel 
House, Perumbaikadu, 

Kottayam, 
Perumbaikadu P O, 
686016, Kottayam

  

153 24/01/2026 Asha Manoj Manoj P R (HSBN) Puthan Parambil, 
Poovanthuruthu, 

Panachikkad, 
Poovanthuruthu, 

686012, Kottayam

  

154 24/01/2026 HAZEEM HAMEED P H HAMEED (FTHR) VADASSERIL, 
MANIKKUNNAM, 

VELOOR, 
KOTTAYAM WEST, 
686003, KOTTAYAM

  

155 24/01/2026 Alan Shaji Shaji Varghese (FTHR) Vazhachira 
Puthupparampu, 
Chingavanam, 

Nattakom, 
Chingavanam, 686531, 

Kottayam

  

156 24/01/2026 ARAVIND SATHEESH SATHEESH KUMAR P 
A (FTHR)

PATHINALILCHIRA, 
VELOOR, 

KOTTAYAM, 
KOTTAYAM WEST, 
686003, KOTTAYAM

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAYAM

Revision identity

157 24/01/2026 AJIMINA P S LAILA T (MTHR) AZMINA MANZIL 
PANACHIMOOTIL, 

MOOLAVATTOM P O, 
PANACHIKKAD, 

MOOLAVATTOM, 
686012, KOTTAYAM

  

158 24/01/2026 Benson P Sibu Sibu Kuriakose (FTHR) Pachira Thoppil, 
Kuzhimattom, 
Panachikkad, 

Kuzhimattom, 686533, 
Kottayam

  

159 24/01/2026 Sreeja P Omanakuttan (HSBN) Perumbrayil House, 
Perumbaikadu, 

Kottayam, 
Perumbaikadu P O, 
686016, Kottayam

  

160 24/01/2026 ARJUN BIJU RENU R NAIR (MTHR) BIJU NIVAS, 
CHANNANIKKAD, 
PANACHIKKAD, 

CHANNANIKKAD, 
686533, KOTTAYAM

  

161 24/01/2026 ANZARI RASHEED ABDUL RASHEED 
(FTHR)

MANNAT HOUSE, 
VELOOR, 

KOTTAYAM, 
VELOOR P O, 686003, 

KOTTAYAM

  

162 24/01/2026 HANNA ELIZABETH 
CHERIAN

CHERIAN C EAPEN 
(FTHR)

AZHIPURA, 
CHETTIKUNNU, 

NATTAKOM, 
NATTAKOM, 686013, 

KOTTAYAM

  

163 24/01/2026 MARIYA SARA 
SUNIL 

SUNIL THOMAS 
(FTHR)

KARUNA HOUSE, 
MUTTAMBALAM, 
MUTTAMBALAM, 
MUTTAMBALAM, 

686004, KOTTAYAM

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAYAM

Revision identity

164 24/01/2026 Meeval Reji Reji T Mathew (FTHR) Thekkekarottu, 
Chingavanam, 

Nattakom, 
Chingavanam, 686531, 

Kottayam

  

165 24/01/2026 Chandrika S Purushothaman (HSBN) Perumbrayil, 
Perumbaikadu, 

Kottayam, 
Perumbaikadu P O, 
686016, Kottayam

  

166 24/01/2026 SHAREEFA 
RASHEED 

ABDUL RASHEED 
(HSBN)

PALAPARAMBIL, 
VELOOR, 

KOTTAYAM, 
VELOOR P O, 686003, 

KOTTAYAM

  

167 24/01/2026 SOURAV P SAJI SAJIMON P E (FTHR) PONNATTIL, 
PERUMBAIKADU P 

O, KOTTAYAM, 
PERUMBAIKADU, 

686016, KOTTAYAM

  

168 24/01/2026 Harisankar A N Anu S (FTHR) Nalanda(H), 
gandhinagar, 

perumbaikadu, 
gandhinagar, 686008, 

kottayam

  

169 24/01/2026 O S Sundaran Subrhamanyan Achari 
(FTHR)

3/32 Poovannikunnel 
House, Perumbaikadu, 

Kottayam, 
Perumbaikadu P O, 
686016, Kottayam

  

170 24/01/2026 SAUMYA JAMES JAMES (FTHR) APOSTOLIC 
OBLATES, 

SPIRITUALITY 
CENTRE, 

VIJAYAPURAM, 
MANGANAM, 686018, 

KOTTAYAM

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAYAM

Revision identity

171 24/01/2026 ABHIRAM K R RAJESHKUMAR T K 
(FTHR)

KONDATTU VEEDU, 
VELOOR, 

KOTTAYAM, 
KOTTAYAM WEST P 

O, 686003, 
KOTTAYAM

  

172 24/01/2026 Giyamol Abraham Lijimol K S (MTHR) Naduviledam, 
Chingavanam, 

Nattakom, 
Chingavanam, 686531, 

Kottayam

  

173 24/01/2026 ANNA MARIA 
THOMAS 

JOBY BABYCHEN 
(FTHR)

MUKULEALPARAMBIL, 
GANDHINAGAR, 

PERUMBAIKADU, 
GANDHINAGAR P O, 
686008, KOTTAYAM

  

174 24/01/2026 Avinash T S Shaji mon T R (FTHR) Thevarkattusery, 
mudyioorkara, 
perumbaikadu, 

Thellakom, 686608, 
Kottayam

  

175 24/01/2026 Sayanth Sundaran O S Sundaran (FTHR) 3/32 Poovannikunnel 
House, Perumbaikadu, 

Kottayam, 
Perumbaikadu P O, 
686016, Kottayam

  

176 24/01/2026 MANAV MANOJ 
KUMAR

MANOJKUMAR E R 
(FTHR)

RAJANIVILASAM, 
CHANNANIKKAD, 

PANACHIkkad, 
CHANNANIKKAD, 

686533, KOTTAYAM

  

177 24/01/2026 Neeraj Thankachan Thankachan T R (FTHR) Kunnelparambil, 
gandhinagar, 

perumbaikadu, 
thellakom, 686630, 

kottayam

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAYAM

Revision identity

178 24/01/2026 Rufus Manoj Punnoose Manoj Punnoose (FTHR) Puthen Parampil, 
Kuzhimattom, 
Panachikkad, 

Kuzhimattom P O, 
686533, Kottayam

  

179 24/01/2026 Febin Jose James James Joseph (FTHR) Naduvileparambil, 
Poovanthuruth, 
Panachikkad, 

Poovanthuruth, 686012, 
Kottayam

  

180 24/01/2026 Rekha Gigi Gigimon T Skaria 
(FTHR)

Thekkekarottu, 
Chingavanam, 

Nattakom, 
Chingavanam, 686531, 

Kottayam

  

181 24/01/2026 SARAMMA THOMAS MON T THOMAS 
(HSBN)

THOTTUMGAL 
HOUSE, 

VIJAYAPURAM, 
VADAVATHOOR, 
VADAVATHOOR, 

686010, KOTTAYAM

  

182 24/01/2026 Mariya Elena James James Joseph (FTHR) Naduvileparambil, 
Poovanthuruth, 
Panachikkad, 

Poovanthuruth, 686012, 
Kottayam

  

183 24/01/2026 JASNA SAJEEV REJANI M T (MTHR) MADATHILKALAM, 
MARIYAPPALLY, 

NATTAKAM, 
MARIYAPPALLY P O, 
686013, KOTTAYAM

  

184 24/01/2026 TELMA MARY 
THOMAS

SAJIN RAJ S M 
(HSBN)

S M BHAVAN, 
POOVANTHURUTHU, 

PANACHIKKAD, 
POOVANTHURUTHU, 
686012, KOTTAYAM

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAYAM

Revision identity

185 24/01/2026 MON T THOMAS SARAMMA THOMAS 
(WIFE)

THOTTUMKAL 
HOUSE, 

VADAVATHOOR, 
VIJAYAPURAM, 

VADAVATHOOR, 
686010, KOTTAYAM

  

186 24/01/2026 SOBHA SAJAN SAJAN (HSBN) AMMARA 
THANNIKKATTU, 
PERUMBAIKADU, 
PERUMBAIKADU, 

PERUMBAIKADU P 
O, 686016, 

KOTTAYAM

  

187 24/01/2026 Jyothish Vijayan Vijayan P K (FTHR) Puthuparambil, 
Kaduvakkulam, 

Panachikkadu, Kollad, 
686002, Kottayam

  

188 24/01/2026 ANUGRAHA BIJU BIJU JOHN (FTHR) KODIKULAM, 
PARAMPUZHA, 

KUMARANELLORE, 
PERUMBAIKADU, 

686016, KOTTAYAM

  

189 24/01/2026 Deepamol T M Renjith K V (HSBN) Kunnampally Thoppil, 
Devalokam, 

Muttambalam, 
Devalokam, 686004, 

Kottayam

  

190 24/01/2026 Aasim Jasim Ajmal Nersha Ajmal (MTHR) Puthenparambil House, 
Vijayapuram, 

Vadavathoor, Kottayam, 
Vadavathoor, 686010, 

Kottayam

  

191 24/01/2026 Jemima T Manoj Manoj T S (FTHR) Antheril Bethel, 
Poovanthuruth, 
Panachikkad, 

Poovanthuruth, 686012, 
Kottayam

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAYAM

Revision identity

192 24/01/2026 Alen Shaji John Shaji John (FTHR) Mecherikalam, 
Poovanthuruth, 
Panachikkad, 

Poovanthuruth, 686012, 
Kottayam

  

193 24/01/2026 ALAN BIJU BIJU ANTONY (FTHR) 219, GANDHINAGAR, 
GANDHINAGAR, 
GANDHINAGAR, 

686008, KOTTAYAM

  

194 24/01/2026 Jeena P C Chellayyan P K (FTHR) Parayanmoolayil, 
Devalokam, 

Muttambalam, 
Devalokam, 686004, 

Kottayam

  

195 24/01/2026 TWINKLE RACHEL 
GEORGE

GEORGE JACOB 
(FTHR)

12/481, 
KARIYAKULATH 

PARAVANPARAMBIL, 
KURICHY, 

PANACHIKKAD, 
PATHAMUTTOM, 

686532, KOTTAYAM

  

196 24/01/2026 BIJU ANTONY MOLY (MTHR) 219, GANDHINAGAR, 
GANDHINAGAR, 
GANDHINAGAR, 

686008, KOTTAYAM

  

197 24/01/2026 CHANCHAL LIZ 
GEORGE

GEORGE JACOB 
(FTHR)

12/481, 
KARYAKULATH 

PARAVANPARAMBIL, 
KURICHY, 

PANACHIKKAD, 
PATHAMUTTOM, 

686532, KOTTAYAM

  

198 24/01/2026 SINDHU BIJU ANTONY (HSBN) 219, GANDHINAGAR, 
GANDHINAGAR, 
GANDHINAGAR, 

686008, KOTTAYAM

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAYAM

Revision identity

199 24/01/2026 Nandana S S Suraj (FTHR) Ram Nivas, 
Channanikkadu, 
Panachikkadu, 

Channanikkadu, 
686533, Kottayam

  

200 24/01/2026 SANDHYA PRADEEP PRADEEP KUMAR  
(HSBN)

CHOORAKUTTIYIL, 
VADAVATHOOR, 

KOTTAYAM, 
VADAVATHOOR, 

686010, KOTTAYAM

  

201 24/01/2026 Shirin Muhammed Afsal Muhammed Afsal 
(HSBN)

Tharayil House, 
Samkranthy, 

Perumbaikadu, 
Perumbaikadu, 686016, 

Kottayam

  

202 24/01/2026 Leah Joby Anu Joby (MTHR) Paruthimuttathu, 
Chingavanam, 

Nattakom, 
Chingavanam, 686531, 

Kottayam

  

203 24/01/2026 Alsabith Manaf (FTHR) Kareethra, Veloor, 
Veloor, Veloor, 686003, 

Kottayam

  

204 24/01/2026 Ansu Binoy Binoy (FTHR) Puzhakkarakochuparambil, 
Chingavanam, 

Nattakom, 
Chingavanam, 686531, 

Kottayam

  

205 24/01/2026 Safna Shajahan Shajahan (FTHR) Vancheethra, Veloor, 
Veloor, Veloor, 686003, 

Kottayam

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAYAM

Revision identity

(F), (M), (H)


